PM-SU35-96
©2026 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: May 12, 2026
Page  of 1 1
Universal Sliding Pipe Mount Kit for 3-1/2 in OD x 96 in pipe
Product Classification
Product Type Pipe mount
General Specifications
Mounting Angle 60°, 203.2 mm (8 in)    |   Angle 90°, 152.4 mm (6 in)    |   Straight or tapered legs up to 203.2
mm (8 in) OD
Pipe, quantity 1
Tower Taper Tapered
Dimensions
Height 2,438.4 mm   |   96 in
Width 304.8 mm   |   12 in
Length 304.8 mm   |   12 in
Pipe Length 2,438.4 mm   |   96 in
Mounting Diameter, maximum 203.2 mm   |   8 in
Mounting Diameter, minimum 38.1 mm   |   1.5 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 88.9 mm   |   3.5 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Pipe    |   Sliding pipe mount brackets    |   Universal saddle mount
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 54.7 kg   |   120.593 lb